
Community Care Peterborough 
 

 2019/2020 SERVICE FEE SCHEDULE 
 

SERVICE 2018/19 
Rate 

2019/20 
Rate 

EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

Last rate 
adjustment 

Meals on Wheels 
- Frozen Entrée 
- Frozen Soup & Dessert 
- Hot Entrée 

 
$5.25 
$2.25 
$7.75 

 
$5.25 
$2.50 
$8.00 

 
April 1, 2019 
April 1, 2019 
April 1, 2019 

 
April 1, 2018 
April 1, 2018 
April 1, 2018 

Basic Foot Care      (Ptbo Office) $25.00 $25.00 April 1, 2019    April 1, 2017 

Personal Distress Alarms $25.00 $25.00 April 1, 2019 April 1, 2018 

Medical Equipment Program         $20.00 $20.00 April 1, 2019 April 1, 2018 

Caremobile 
 
Trip tickets 

$22.00 
$44.00 

$200.00 

$22.00 
$44.00 
$200.00 

April 1, 2019 
April 1, 2019 
April 1, 2019 

April 1, 2018 
April 1, 2018 
April 1, 2018 

CCP Van $10.00 
$20.00 

$12.00 
$24.00 

April 1, 2019 
April 1, 2019 

April 1, 2016 
April 1, 2016 
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