## **Community Care Peterborough**

## 2019/2020 SERVICE FEE SCHEDULE

SERVICE	2018/19	2019/20	EFFECTIVE	Last rate
	Rate	Rate	DATE	adjustment
Meals on Wheels				
- Frozen Entrée	\$5.25	\$5.25	April 1, 2019	April 1, 2018
- Frozen Soup & Dessert	\$2.25	\$2.50	April 1, 2019	April 1, 2018
- Hot Entrée	\$7.75	\$8.00	April 1, 2019	April 1, 2018
Basic Foot Care (Ptbo Office)	\$25.00	\$25.00	April 1, 2019	April 1, 2017
Personal Distress Alarms	\$25.00	\$25.00	April 1, 2019	April 1, 2018
Medical Equipment Program	\$20.00	\$20.00	April 1, 2019	April 1, 2018
Caremobile	\$22.00	\$22.00	April 1, 2019	April 1, 2018
	\$44.00	\$44.00	April 1, 2019	April 1, 2018
Trip tickets	\$200.00	\$200.00	April 1, 2019	April 1, 2018
CCP Van	\$10.00	\$12.00	April 1, 2019	April 1, 2016
	\$20.00	\$24.00	April 1, 2019	April 1, 2016

January 2019